
LEVEL 0, HALL A – PARTNERING AREA & EXHIBITMARCH 25–27, 2019
MESSE WIEN, VIENNA, AUSTRIA 

LOUNGE AREA

CATERING

PARTNERING BOOTHS
(200s, 300s, 400s, 500s) 

SPONSOR MEETING ROOMS

EXHIBITING COMPANIES

PARTNERING TABLES
(900s)

INTERNET TERMINALS

(Breakfast, Grab & Go Lunch, 
Coffee Breaks)

EMERGENCY EXIT

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

PARTNERING BOOTHS
(600s, 700s, 800s)

EXHIBITING SPONSORS

• Registration / Entrance / Exit
• Business Center

FOYER A:
LEVEL 1
• Company Presentations
• Workshops & Panels
• Break and Breathe

ACCESS TO CONGRESS CENTER LEVEL:
LEVEL 0
• Seated Luncheon
• Opening
• Press Center
• Speaker Check-in

• Luggage Check
• Coat Check

L

L

L

L

L

L
L

L

L L

L

L L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L L

L

L

L
L

L L L

L

L

L

Work & Rest

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

23

22

21

20

4

3

2

1

5B

25

10
12 13

6
7
8

1617

72
70 71

4748

4546

50

74

15

14

41 42 43

44

11

24

28
37 38

30 31 32

27

26

33

34

49
55 56
57 58

76

78 7975

67
66

80

59

60 62

63

64

65

81

82

83

84

52 53 54

5A

36

102 112

101 111

100 110

39A 39B

122 132

121 131

120 130

142152

141151

140150

180 181 182 183

Partnering
Tables

Partnering
Tables

Partnering
Tables

Partnering
Tables

61

162 172

161171

160170

40A 40B 

51A51B

492 493 494495 496
482 483 484485 486480 481

472 473 474475 476470 471
462 463 464465 466460 461

452 453 454455 456451
442 443 444445 446441

432 433 434435 436431
422 423 424425 426421

412 413 414415 416410 411
402 403 404405 406400 401

591592 593594 595590
581582 583584 585580

571572573574 575570
561562563564 565560

551552553554 555550
541542543544 545540

531532533534 535530
521522523524 425520

511 512513514510

332 333 334335330 331
322 323 324325320 321

312 313 314315310 311
302 303 304305300 301

251 252253254250
241242 243244240

231 232233234230
221222 223224220

211212 213214 215210
201202203204 205200

671672 673 674 675670
661662 663664 665660

651652653654 655650
641642643644 645640

631632633634 635630
621622623624 625620

611612613614 615610

601 602 603 604600

771772 773 774 775770
761762 763764765760

751752753754 755750
741 742 743 744 745740

731732733734 735730
721722723724 725720

766

756757
746747

736
726

711712 713714715710
701702 703704705700

716
706

871872 873 874870
861862 863864860

851852 853854850
841 842 843844840

831832 833834830
821822 823824820

Partnering Desk
Exhibitor Center

811812 813 814815
801802 803804805

810
800

184

51C51D

200s

300s

500s400s 700s600s

800s

900s

FIRE ALARM

February 7, 2019–
Subject to change



LEVEL 0 & 1 – PROGRAM & SEATED LUNCHEON
LEVEL 0, FOYER A – ENTRANCE

MARCH 25–27, 2019
MESSE WIEN, VIENNA, AUSTRIA 

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 0

FOYER A

Press
Center

Stolz 1
Speaker
Check-in

Lehar 3/4

Schubert
1/2

Schubert
3

Break &
Breathe

Schubert
4
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5

Schubert
6

1 2 3 4
Business Suites

Schubert 1-6:
Workshops

Panels
Company Presentations

February 7, 2019–
Subject to change
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Seated Luncheon 12:00 - 14:00
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Pharma Presentations
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HALL A – PARTNERING AREA & EXHIBIT
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